
Update 6/27/2023

Date Opponent Site 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Bucklin-Jamboree Bucklin VG, VB TBD

Friday, December 1, 2023 Kinsley Kinsley VG VB

Tues., Fri., Sat.  Dec 5, 8, 9, 2023 Spearville Tourney  V/JV Spearville TBA

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Lakin Sublette VG VB

Friday, December 15, 2023 Satanta Satanta VG VB

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 South Gray Montezuma VG VB

Friday, January 5, 2024 Elkhart* Sublette VG VB

Friday, January 12, 2024 Stanton Co.      Sublette VG VB

Mon.-Sat., Jan 15-20, 2024 League Tournament Elkhart/Garden City CC TBA

Friday, January 26, 2024 SWH Sublette VG VB

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Cimarron Cimarron VG VB

Friday, February 2, 2024 Meade Meade VG VB

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 SW Heights SW Heights VG VB

Friday, February 9, 2024 Wichita County (Homecoming) Sublette VG VB

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Moscow Sublette VG VB

Friday, February 16, 2024 Syracuse*  (Senior Night) Sublette VG VB

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Stanton County* Johnson VG VB

Mon.-Tues. Feb 26-27, 2024 Sub-State Quarters TBA TBA

Thurs.-Fri. Feb. 29-March 1, 2024 Sub-State Semis TBA TBA

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Sub-State Championship TBA TBA

Wed.-Sat. Mar 6-9, 2024 State Manhattan TBA

*Denotes Hi-Plains League games.

HI-PLAINS LEAGUE VARSITY GAMES WILL BE 6:00 AND 7:30

JV FOR THOSE NIGHT WILL BEGIN AT 4:15

C-Team Boys 10 minutes after JV Boys

C-Team Girls 10 Minutes after V Girls

(Game times subject to change)
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